
Hyderabad Cricket Association
Rajiv (Jandhi lnternatiol Cricket Stadium, Uppal

Supply and installation of mageable switches for spectarors count BOQ - 0s

SI

No
Item Description UMO Make Unit price Am ou nt

Supply and installation of
cB5350- 24T-4G-tN
CBS350 Managed 24 Port
GE.4XIG SFP

7 No's crsco

7 N o's2

3

Supply and installation of
GLC-LH-SMD= 1000 base-

LX/LH SFP Transceiver
module, MMF/SMF, 1310

DOM

N o's CISCO

Supply and installation of SC

LC Fibre single Mode Patch

cord (3 MTR)

74 No's

Systamax/R

&M/Comms
cope

GST 18 %

Total amount
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Supply and installation of
CON-SNT.CBS35GI N SNTC-

SXsXNBD CBS350 Managed

24 Port GE,4XLG SFP (Care

pack 5 Years warranty)

28

4
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